Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand Pounds).
It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre
based on information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation (£) and market comments

£385,000 (Three Hundred and Eighty Five Thousand Pounds).
The opinion of Market Value is provided on the basis that the comments under walls and
valuation and conveyancer issues have been satisfied. Where remedial works are
recommended to the building we reserve the right to reconsider the Market Value.

[...]

It is
beyond the scope of this inspection to test for asbestos and future occupants should be advised that if
they have any concerns then they should ask for a specialist to undertake appropriate tests.

12.1 Market Value in present
condition (£):

£385,000 THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND
POUNDS.

12.2 Market Value on
completion of essential
works (£):

Not
Applicable

Not Applicable

12.3 Suitable security for
normal mortgage
purposes?

Yes

12.4 Date of Valuation: 01/04/2022

Signature: Electronically Signed: 203209-E8305AA3-047F

Surveyor: